Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1 1/2” 38 44 0.55 20 0.75 0.25 0.26 T3350-1113-038-103
- 40 46 0.55 20 0.79 0.24 0.28 T3350-1113-040-103
2” 50 56 0.55 33 0.80 0.20 0.30 T3350-1113-050-103
2 3/8” 60 68 0.55 35 0.76 0.18 0.35 T3350-1113-060-103
2 1/2” 65 73 0.55 38 0.68 0.15 0.38 T3350-1113-065-103
- 70 78 0.55 40 0.61 0.15 0.41 T3350-1113-070-103
3” 75 83 0.55 43 0.61 0.12 0.50 T3350-1113-075-103
- 80 88 0.55 45 0.53 0.12 0.53 T3350-1113-080-103
3 1/2” 90 99 0.55 50 0.46 0.09 0.65 T3350-1113-90-103
4” 100 108 0.55 55 0.46 0.09 0.67 T3350-1113-100-103
- 120 129 0.55 65 0.38 0.09 0.79 T3350-1113-120-103
5” 125 134 0.55 68 0.38 0.09 0.83 T3350-1113-125-103
- 140 149 0.55 75 0.30 0.06 0.86 T3350-1113-140-10
Key Features
•	 Lightweight
•	 Resistant to abrasion and flexion
•	 Relatively smooth inner surface

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
6” 150 159 0.55 80 0.30 0.06 0.89 T3350-1113-150-103
- 160 169 0.55 85 0.30 0.06 1.05 T3350-1113-160-103
- 175 184 0.55 93 0.23 0.06 1.11 T3350-1113-175-103
7” 180 189 0.55 95 0.23 0.06 1.13 T3350-1113-180-103
8” 200 210 0.55 105 0.23 0.06 1.25 T3350-1113-200-103
- 225 235 0.55 118 0.15 0.02 1.41 T3350-1113-225-103
10” 250 260 0.55 130 0.15 0.02 1.49 T3350-1113-250-103
- 275 285 0.55 143 0.15 0.02 1.64 T3350-1113-275-103
- 280 290 0.55 145 0.15 0.02 1.67 T3350-1113-280-103
12” 300 310 0.55 155 0.14 0.02 1.78 T3350-1113-300-103
- 315 325 0.55 162 0.13 0.02 1.85 T3350-1113-315-103
- 350 360 0.55 180 0.12 0.02 2.44 T3350-1113-350-103
- 400 410 0.55 210 0.12 0.02 3.04 T3350-1113-400-103
T3355-1113 Flexible Ducting
Electrically Conductive Polyurethane Ducting 0.55mm Wall